ABL Entreprenadredskap

Bagger
Adapters

Article no Description

57227

107227

147227

167227

177227

217227

287227

397227

207227

207228

Infastningsgrind

Infastningsgrind

Infastningsgrind

Infastningsgrind

Infastningsgrind

Infastningsgrind

Infastningsgrind

Infastningsgrind

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Type

ABL 05(S35)

ABL 10(S40)

ABL 14(S45)

ABL 16(S50)

ABL 17(S60)

ABL 21(S70)

ABL 28(S80)

ABL 39(S100)

ABL S1

ABL S1

Print

L -

All are CE-marked! Weight
- approximately!

Qualitative adapters.

Use these to be weld on attachment

Weight [kg] Width [mm] Model

23

25

35

70

125

160

80

80

180,835

200,240

290,945

270,850

340,960

Svetsat utférande

Fixtursats, ej svetsad
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207229

277227

277228

277229

277327

277328

277329

307227

307228

307229

457227

457228

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

Infastningstak

ABL S1

ABL S2

ABL S2

ABL S2

ABL 27B

ABL 27B

ABL 27B

ABL S3

ABL S3

ABL S3

ABL 45

ABL 45

80

105

105

105

100

100

100

320

320

320

490

490

Som ovan, i I6sa delar

Svetsat utforande

Fixtursats, ej svetsad

Som ovan, i l6sa delar

Svetsat utforande

Fixtursats, ej svetsad

Som ovan, i l6sa delar

Svetsat utférande

Fixtursats, ej svetsad

Som ovan, i I6sa delar

Svetsat utférande

Fixtursats, ej svetsad

Other dimensions on request: +46 [0] 382 676 00 info@abl.se
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